.185
 ø.018
.215
.025
.040
0.1
.100
.100

B
C
D E
F G H
I J K
594-63P(value code)	 D
594-63X(value code)	 E
594-63M(value code)	 F
594-63S(value code)	 G
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
100
Value
50 500200251
Price Each
594-63P102T7	 H	 1K
594-63P202T7	 H	 2K
594-63P502T7	 H	 5K
594-63P103T7	 H	 10K
594-63P203T7	 H	 20K
594-63P503T7	 H	 50K
594-63P104T7	 H	 100K
Knobs
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
100
Value
50 500200251
Price Each
594-63P102T4	 I	 1K
594-63P502T4	 I	 5K
594-63P103T4	 I	 10K
594-63P203T4	 I	 20K
594-63P503T4	 I	 50K
594-63P104T4	 I	 100K
Thumbwheel
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics